MX 56C - MX 55C - MX 54C - MX 53C
• Types of measurement: VAC, AC+DC, IAC, AC+DC, Ω, continuity, diode test,
capacitance, frequency, temperature, network monitoring, dB
• 0.025% basic accuracy and 100 kHz bandwidth
• Transfer of the measurements onto a PC for processing by capture software
(SX-DMM) or directly onto a printer
• Calibration by software (SX-ASYC2C) without having to open up the unit
• Rapid reading with the wide backlit screen and the bargraph

Accessories included
Each model is sold with a set of 2 safety
leads, a 9V battery (fitted), two spare
fuses, a control test certificate and a user's
manual.
Accessories on option
AE0193 Carrying case
AE0227 ASYC case
HA1263 Pt1000 probe for MX 54C
MC0160B ASYC protection sheath
SX-ASYC2 RS 232 serial link kit
HA1327 Serial printer
SX-DMM Acquisition software
SX-ASYC2C Calibration software
To order
MX0053C MX 53C Multimeter
MX0054C MX 54C Multimeter
MX0055C MX 55C Multimeter
MX0056C MX 56C Multimeter
MX0053CL MX 53C Multimeter with
sheath and case
MX0054CL MX 54C Multimeter with
sheath and case
MX0055CL MX 55C Multimeter with
sheath and case
MX0056CL MX 56C Multimeter with
sheath and case
C
od
e